We are currently experiencing a high amount of call volume. Please send all inquiries to [email protected] including your name, phone number and email address. A customer support specialist will get back to you within the next 24 business hours. Important advisory! Lantus is currently on back order at this time. ETA to be announced.

Use HBP10OFF code to receive 10% off on your first order. Call Us Now +1 (888) 557-0340

Use HBP10OFF to receive up to 10% off your first order. Call Us Now +1 (888) 557-0340

Insulin Fiasp Vial

892 Reviews

 

WHAT FIASP IS AND WHAT IT IS USED FOR

 

Fiasp is a fast-acting mealtime insulin that lowers blood sugar levels quickly. Fiasp is an insulin aspart injectable solution used to treat diabetes mellitus in adults, adolescents, and children aged one year and up. Diabetes is a condition in which your body does not create enough insulin to keep blood sugar levels under control. Fiasp treatment aids in the prevention of diabetes complications.

 

PRECAUTIONS

 

If you are allergic to insulin aspart or any other insulin, or if you have any other allergies, notify your doctor or pharmacist before using it. Inactive chemicals may be included in this product, causing allergic reactions or other issues. For further information, speak with your pharmacist.

 

POSSIBLE SIDE EFFECTS

 

Low blood sugar (hypoglycaemia) is very common with insulin treatment (may affect more than 1 in 10 people). It can be very serious. If your blood sugar level falls too much you may become unconscious. Serious hypoglycaemia may cause brain damage and may be life-threatening. If you have symptoms of low blood sugar, take actions immediately to increase your blood sugar level. See advice in ‘Low blood sugar’ below.

 

STORAGE

 

Store all unopened insulin products in the refrigerator. Opened insulin aspart vials and prefilled pens may be stored in the refrigerator or at room temperature. Throw away all insulin aspart in use after 28 days, even if there is insulin left. Also throw away all insulin products after the expiration date on the package. Do not freeze and do not use insulin that has been frozen.

 

HoneyBee Pharmacy offers best priced* guaranteed. Although HoneyBee Pharmacy is not covered by Medicare, HoneyBee Pharmacy offers medical expense reports that you may submit to your local insurance companies. Should you be reimbursed that is separate from us. HoneyBee Pharmacy also offers best priced* guaranteed for all medications for more information simply give us a call at 1-888-557-0340.

ATTENTION REQUIRED: All customer support calls and chats will be with English Reps. Should you require additional assistance in Spanish please send us an email to [email protected] a member of our chat team and email support will send you emails in Spanish.

SHIPPING ADVISORY: Please be advised that due to Covid-19, Canada Post and USPS have both removed their shipping guarantee. Therefore, orders may take 7-10 business days to receive. Please be sure to place your order sooner rather than later. Should you not receive your medication within the quoted time please do not hesitate to give us a call at our toll free number 1 (888) 557-0340 to speak to a member of our customer support team. Thank you.

Shop By Category

Trusted By Thousands
of Customers

Average Rating: 5.0 stars (based on 1,003 rating)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Due to Covid-19 both USPS AND CANADA POST have removed their shipping guarantees. Therefore, orders may take 7-10 business days to receive from the date shipped. We ask all new and returning customers to place their orders prior to your own personal supplies running low. Please order ahead of time. We thank you for your cooperation

Disclaimer

If you have any questions or would like to speak to a Pharmacist from our contracted Pharmacy department, please do not hesitate to give us a call at our toll free number: 1-888-557-0340.